Complete Streets Community Engagement Plan Workshop Poll Questions

Question # Afternoon Evening Total # Total %

How do you want the

County to

communicate with

you? Email 24/34 8/19 32 60%
Social Media 14/34 8/19 22 42%
Mail, when required
by County Code 5/34 1/19 6 11%
Newspaper notices 1/34 0/19 1 2%
On-Site signage 7/34 1/19 8 15%
Via community
groups, e.g., village
boards, community
centers, nonprofits 14/34 3/19 17 32%
No Answer 9/34 9/19 18 34%

After the pandemic is

over, do you prefer

attending public

meetings: In-person 6/34 3/19 9 17%
Virtually 6/34 2/19 8 15%
Depends on time of
day 6/34 1/19 7 13%
Having both options
available 20/34 8/19 28 53%
No Answer 11/34 8/19 19 36%

What methods of

engagement work for

you? Surveys 17/34 5/19 23 43%
Polls 11/34 2/19 13 25%
Question and answer
sessions 13/34 9/19 22 42%
Storytelling forums 6/34 1/19 7 13%
Maps or drawings to
explain ideas 22/34 9/19 31 58%
Idea boards 10/34 6/19 16 30%
No Answer 10/34 8/19 18 34%




